
 

College Calendar 2022 - 2023 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 

 
Monday 5 September 2022 - Friday 16 December 2022 14 Weeks 

 

Classes Commence 
 

Monday 5 September 2022 - Thursday 20 October 2022 7 Weeks 
 

 

Wellbeing Day 
College Closed 

 
Friday 7 October 2022 1 Day 

 

Higher Education and 
Evening Programmes 

Commence 
 

Monday 12 September 2022 - Thursday 20 October 2022 6 Weeks 

 

 

Half Term 
 

Monday 24 October 2022 - Friday 28 October 2022 1 Week 
 

Classes Recommence 
 

Monday 31 October 2022 - Friday 16 December 2022 7 Weeks 
 

College Closed 
 

Monday 19 December 2022 - Monday 2 January 2023  
 

SPRING TERM 
 

Wednesday 4 January 2023 - Thursday 30 March 2023 12 Weeks 
 

Classes Commence 
 

Wednesday 4 January 2023 - Friday 10 February 2023 6 Weeks 
 

Half Term 
 

Monday 13 February 2023 - Friday 17 February 2023 1 Week 
 

Classes Recommence 
 

Monday 20 February 2023 - Thursday 30 March 2023 6 Weeks 
 

Spring Break 
 

Monday 3 April 2023 - Friday 14 April 2023 2 Weeks 

College Closed 

Thursday 6 April 2023 
College Closure 1 Day 

Friday 7 April 2023 
Good Friday 1 Day 

Monday 10 April 2023 
Easter Monday 1 Day 

Tuesday 11 April 2023 
College Closure 1 Day 

 

SUMMER TERM 
 

 

Monday 17 April 2023 - Friday 30 June 2023 
 

10 Weeks 
 

Classes Commence 
 

Monday 17 April 2023 - Friday 26 May 2023 6 Weeks 

College Closed Monday 1 May 2023 
May Day 1 Day 

 

Half Term 
 

Monday 29 May 2023 - Friday 2 June 2023 1 Week 

College Closed 
 

Monday 29 May 2023 
Bank Holiday 

1 Day 
 

Classes Recommence 
 

Monday 5 June 2023 - Friday 30 June 2023 4 Weeks 

 
Total: 36 Teaching weeks 


